Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Christian Scholz	05/16/2007
Herbert Andres	05/16/2007
Elke Faatz	05/16/2007
Alfred Engel	05/16/2007
Urban Schmitt	05/22/2007
Ariuna Bazarsuren	05/16/2007
Peter Schaarschmidt	05/16/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS GMBH
Street Address:	Sandhofer Strasse 116
City:	Mannheim
State/Country:	GERMANY
Postal Code:	D-68298

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11786847

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)321-4299

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3122455398

Email: mcilella@usebrinks.com

Correspondent Name: Magdalena O. Cilella

Address Line 1: 455 N. Cityfront Plaza Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 3600

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60611

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 9793/151

PATENT

500285483 REEL: 019351 FRAME: 0465

\$40.00 1178

CH \$40.00

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Magdalena O. Cilella
Total Attachments: 4 source=9793-151 Assignment_Inv to Roche source=9793-151 Assignment_Inv to Roche source=9793-151 Assignment_Inv to Roche source=9793-151 Assignment_Inv to Roche	e GmbH#page2.tif e GmbH#page3.tif

PATENT REEL: 019351 FRAME: 0466

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Serial No. 11/786,847

This is an Assignment of the following rights, title and interest: (check all that apply):			
United States of America rights, title and interest in the invention Foreign rights, title and interest in the invention United States Patent Application Serial No			
Title of the Invention			
METHODS FOR PRODUCING FUSION POLYPEPTIDES OR ENHANCING EXPRESSION OF FUSION POLYPEPTIDES			
Inventors (assignors)			
Name	Address		
Christian Scholz	Sindelsdorfer Straße 35a, 82377 Penzberg, Germany		
Herbert Andres	Kapellenwiese 39, 82377 Penzberg, Germany		
Elke Faatz	Steinkreuz 1, 82386 Huglfing, Germany		
Alfred Engel	Fischerried 13, 82362 Weilheim, Germany		
Urban Schmitt	Waldstrasse 36, 82386 Oberhausen, Germany		
Ariuna Bazarsuren	Birkenstraße 29, 82377 Penzberg, Germany		
Peter Schaarschmidt	Seestrasse 15, 82449 Uffing, Germany		
Assignee			
Name	Address		
Roche Diagnostics GmbH	Sandhofer Strasse 116 D-68298 Mannheim Germany		

PATENT REEL: 019351 FRAME: 0467

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Serial No. 11/786.847

Whereas, we, the above-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as "Invention");

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignee;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged;

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in any and all Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignee;

And we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for my said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto;

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

Inventors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next page)

Signature/Date	_
Chustian Schola	- May 16 2007
Well Surk	May 16 7007
Cell Fall	May 16 2007
a. Eigel	May 16 2007
dur Illet	May 22 2007
A. Bazan	May 16 2007
1. Schapplinist	May 16 2007
	Chushan Sansha Celle Faof Celles Lac Glass

PATENT REEL: 019351 FRAME: 0468 Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Serial No. 11/786,847

DATE:	May 16 2007	Chushan Scholz
WITNESSED:		SCHOLZ, Christian
DATE:	May 16 loo7	laurence Thirmst
DATE:	May 16 2007	Javaasuren Agambai
DATE:	May 16 2007	AMDRES, Herbert
WITNESSED:	/	ANDRES, Herbert
DATE:	Hoy 16 2007	
DATE:	May 16 2007	W. Rolling
DATE:	Hay 16 2007	FAATZ, Elke
WITNESSED:	· · · V	
DATE:	May 16 2007	Toudolf Vogel
DATE:	May 16 2007 May 16 2007	Toudolf Vogel
DATE:	May 16 Poot	Ce. Eugel
WITNESSED:	6	ENGEL, Alfred
DATE:	May 16 2007	Souja Fred
DATE:	May 16 2007	Scuja Fixel

PATENT

REEL: 019351 FRAME: 0469

(Multiple inventors; single assignee)			Serial No. 11/786,847
DATE:	May 22, 2007	M	en Ster
WITNESSED:	•	SCHMITT,	Urban
DATE:	May 22 2007	\mathcal{L}	(CEL1
DATE:	May 22 2007	5	
DATE:	May 16 2007	A. A.	Baza ou REN, Ariuna
WITNESSED:	U	BAZARSU	KEN, Anuna
DATE:	Mac 16 2007	- Dr.	Foracretz Uster
DATE:	May 16. 2007	Q: -1	lasher
DATE:	May 16 2007		aandmidt CHMIDT, Peter
WITNESSED:	·	Jem miks.	enivirb i, i etci
DATE:	4 my 16 2007	1.1	Jeh
DATE:	May 16 2007	<u> </u>	Makooi

Serial No. 11/786,847

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention

PATENT REEL: 019351 FRAME: 0470

RECORDED: 05/29/2007